Version 04/2021
MONOBLOX 32 - Front Projection
Scope of delivery complete screen:
single-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm with snap joints, one pair of T32-legs,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Discount Group (BX)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
203 x 157 183 x 137 6‘8“ x 5‘2“ 6‘ x 4.5‘ 90“ BXS-AV203/R10 18 871.00               BXF-AV203157A1 2.7 173.00
220 x 170 200 x 150 7‘3“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BXS-AV220/R10 18 963.00               BXF-AV220170A1 2.7 196.00
264 x 203 244 x 183 8‘8“ x 6‘8“ 8‘ x 6‘ 120“ BXS-AV264/R10 21 1,079.00           BXF-AV264203A1 3.7 266.00
300 x 230 280 x 210 9‘10“ x 7‘7“ 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 138“ BXS-AV300/R10 23 1,191.00           BXF-AV300230A1 4.1 332.00
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BXS-AV325/R10 24 1,278.00           BXF-AV325249A1 4.6 383.00
345 x 264 325 x 244 11‘4“ x 8‘8“ 10‘8“ x 8‘ 160“ BXS-AV345/R10 25 1,356.00           BXF-AV345264A1 5 427.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BXS-AV386/R10 27 1,477.00           BXF-AV386294A1 5.7 523.00
406 x 310 386 x 290 13‘4“ x 10‘2“ 12‘8“ x 9.5‘ 190“ BXS-AV406/R10 28 1,565.00           BXF-AV406310A1 6.4 577.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BXS-AV447/R10 30 1,718.00           BXF-AV447340A1 7.4 689.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BXS-AV508/R10 33 2,069.00           1) BXF-AV508386A1 9.4 879.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
238 x 143 218 x 123 7‘10“ x 4‘8“ 7‘2“ x 4‘ 98“ BXS-AC238/R10 19 925.00               BXF-AC238143A1 2.8 182.00
286 x 170 266 x 150 9‘5“ x 5‘7“ 8‘9“ x 4‘11“ 120“ BXS-AC286/R10 20 1,001.00           BXF-AC286170A1 3.3 245.00
345 x 203 325 x 183 11‘4“ x 6‘8“ 10‘8“ x 6‘ 147“ BXS-AC345/R10 22 1,232.00           BXF-AC345203A1 4.3 337.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BXS-AC386/R10 25 1,318.00           BXF-AC386226A1 4.6 411.00
392 x 230 372 x 210 12‘10“ x 7‘7“ 12‘2“ x 6‘11“ 168“ BXS-AC392/R10 23 1,362.00           BXF-AC392230A1 4.9 423.00
425 x 249 405 x 229 13‘11“ x 8‘2“ 13‘3“ x 7.5‘ 183“ BXS-AC425/R10 26 1,490.00           BXF-AC425249A1 5.6 491.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8 x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BXS-AC447/R10 28 1,598.00           BXF-AC447260A1 6.2 535.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BXS-AC508/R10 30 1,846.00           1) BXF-AC508294A1 6.8 678.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
217 x 143 197 x 123 7‘1“ x 4‘8“ 6‘2‘‘ x 4‘ 91“ BXS-AW217/R10 17 936.00               BXF-AW217143A1 1.8 169.00
260 x 170 240 x 150 8‘6“ x 5‘7“ 7‘10“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BXS-AW260/R10 19 1,039.00           BXF-AW260170A1 2.6 226.00
313 x 203 293 x 183 10‘3“ x 6‘8“ 9‘7“ x 6‘ 136“ BXS-AW313/R10 21 1,168.00           BXF-AW313203A1 3.1 309.00
356 x 230 336 x 210 11‘8“ x 7‘7“ 11‘ x 6‘11“ 160“ BXS-AW356/R10 22 1,317.00           BXF-AW356230A1 3.7 388.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7.5‘ 170“ BXS-AW386/R10 24 1,413.00           BXF-AW386249A1 4.1 449.00
410 x 264 390 x 244 13‘5“ x 8‘8“ 12‘10“ x 8‘ 181“ BXS-AW410/R10 26 1,570.00           BXF-AW410264A1 4.7 501.00
458 x 294 438 x 274 15‘ x 9‘8“ 14‘4“ x 9‘ 203“ BXS-AW458/R10 28 1,805.00           BXF-AW458294A1 5.5 615.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9.5‘ 215“ BXS-AW484/R10 29 1,894.00           1) BXF-AW484310A1 6.2 681.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BXS-AW508/R10 31 2,004.00           1) BXF-AW508325A1 7.7 745.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
Product overview
Mobile Projection Screens Monoblox 32
MONOBLOX 32 - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
single-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm with snap joints, one pair of T32-legs,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Discount Group (BX)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
203 x 157 183 x 137 6‘8“ x 5‘2“ 6‘ x 4.5‘ 90“ BXS-RV203/R10 18 985.00               BXF-RV203157A1 2.7 287.00
220 x 170 200 x 150 7‘3“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BXS-RV220/R10 19 1,098.00           BXF-RV220170A1 3.1 331.00
264 x 203 244 x 183 8‘8“ x 6‘8“ 8‘ x 6‘ 120“ BXS-RV264/R10 21 1,272.00           BXF-RV264203A1 3.6 459.00
300 x 230 280 x 210 9‘10“ x 7‘7“ 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 138“ BXS-RV300/R10 23 1,440.00           BXF-RV300230A1 4.5 581.00
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BXS-RV325/R10 24 1,570.00           BXF-RV325249B1 3.7 675.00
345 x 264 325 x 244 11‘4“ x 8‘8“ 10‘8“ x 8‘ 160“ BXS-RV345/R10 25 1,684.00           BXF-RV345264B1 5.2 755.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BXS-RV386/R10 27 1,886.00           BXF-RV386294B1 6.1 932.00
406 x 310 386 x 290 13‘4“ x 10‘2“ 12‘8“ x 9.5‘ 190“ BXS-RV406/R10 28 2,018.00           BXF-RV406310B1 6.4 1,030.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BXS-RV447/R10 32 2,265.00           *) BXF-RV447340A1 8.9 1,236.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BXS-RV508/R10 33 2,775.00           1)*) BXF-RV508386A1 9.3 1,585.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
238 x 143 218 x 123 7‘10“ x 4‘8“ 7‘2“ x 4‘ 98“ BXS-RC238/R10 19 1,047.00           BXF-RC238143A1 2.8 304.00
286 x 170 266 x 150 9‘5“ x 5‘7“ 8‘9“ x 4‘11“ 120“ BXS-RC286/R10 20 1,176.00           BXF-RC286170A1 3.5 420.00
345 x 203 325 x 183 11‘4“ x 6‘8“ 10‘8“ x 6‘ 147“ BXS-RC345/R10 22 1,484.00           BXF-RC345203A1 4.5 589.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BXS-RC386/R10 25 1,632.00           BXF-RC386226A1 5 725.00
392 x 230 372 x 210 12‘10“ x 7‘7“ 12‘2“ x 6‘11“ 168“ BXS-RC392/R10 23 1,687.00           BXF-RC392230A1 5.5 748.00
425 x 249 405 x 229 13‘11“ x 8‘2“ 13‘3“ x 7.5‘ 183“ BXS-RC425/R10 26 1,871.00           BXF-RC425249B1 5.8 872.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8 x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BXS-RC447/R10 28 2,017.00           BXF-RC447260B1 6.1 954.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BXS-RC508/R10 31 2,383.00           1) BXF-RC508294B1 7.5 1,215.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
217 x 143 197 x 123 7‘1“ x 4‘8“ 6‘2‘‘ x 4‘ 91“ BXS-RW217/R10 17 1,048.00           BXF-RW217143A1 2.3 281.00
260 x 170 240 x 150 8‘6“ x 5‘7“ 7‘10“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BXS-RW260/R10 19 1,198.00           BXF-RW260170A1 2.4 385.00
313 x 203 293 x 183 10‘3“ x 6‘8“ 9‘7“ x 6‘ 136“ BXS-RW313/R10 21 1,396.00           BXF-RW313203A1 3.3 537.00
356 x 230 336 x 210 11‘8“ x 7‘7“ 11‘ x 6‘11“ 160“ BXS-RW356/R10 22 1,611.00           BXF-RW356230A1 4.2 682.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7.5‘ 170“ BXS-RW386/R10 25 1,759.00           BXF-RW386249B1 4.7 795.00
410 x 264 390 x 244 13‘5“ x 8‘8“ 12‘10“ x 8‘ 181“ BXS-RW410/R10 26 1,960.00           BXF-RW410264B1 5.1 891.00
458 x 294 438 x 274 15‘ x 9‘8“ 14‘4“ x 9‘ 203“ BXS-RW458/R10 28 2,289.00           BXF-RW458294B1 5.9 1,099.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9.5‘ 215“ BXS-RW484/R10 29 2,434.00           1) BXF-RW484310B1 6.6 1,221.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BXS-RW508/R10 31 2,599.00           1)*) BXF-RW508325A1 7.3 1,340.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
MONOBLOX 32 black anodized - Front Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
single-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm black anodized with snap joints, one pair of T32-legs black anodized,
front projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Discount Group (BX)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
203 x 157 183 x 137 6‘8“ x 5‘2“ 6‘ x 4.5‘ 90“ BXT-AV203/R10 18 969.00               BXF-AV203157A1 2.7 173.00
220 x 170 200 x 150 7‘3“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BXT-AV220/R10 18 1,071.00           BXF-AV220170A1 2.7 196.00
264 x 203 244 x 183 8‘8“ x 6‘8“ 8‘ x 6‘ 120“ BXT-AV264/R10 21 1,194.00           BXF-AV264203A1 3.7 266.00
300 x 230 280 x 210 9‘10“ x 7‘7“ 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 138“ BXT-AV300/R10 22 1,313.00           BXF-AV300230A1 4.1 332.00
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BXT-AV325/R10 24 1,406.00           BXF-AV325249A1 4.6 383.00
345 x 264 325 x 244 11‘4“ x 8‘8“ 10‘8“ x 8‘ 160“ BXT-AV345/R10 24 1,489.00           BXF-AV345264A1 5 427.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BXT-AV386/R10 26 1,614.00           BXF-AV386294A1 5.7 523.00
406 x 310 386 x 290 13‘4“ x 10‘2“ 12‘8“ x 9.5‘ 190“ BXT-AV406/R10 28 1,707.00           BXF-AV406310A1 6.4 577.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BXT-AV447/R10 30 1,865.00           BXF-AV447340A1 7.4 689.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BXT-AV508/R10 33 2,240.00           1) BXF-AV508386A1 9.4 879.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
238 x 143 218 x 123 7‘10“ x 4‘8“ 7‘2“ x 4‘ 98“ BXT-AC238/R10 19 1,030.00           BXF-AC238143A1 2.8 182.00
286 x 170 266 x 150 9‘5“ x 5‘7“ 8‘9“ x 4‘11“ 120“ BXT-AC286/R10 20 1,108.00           BXF-AC286170A1 3.3 245.00
345 x 203 325 x 183 11‘4“ x 6‘8“ 10‘8“ x 6‘ 147“ BXT-AC345/R10 22 1,360.00           BXF-AC345203A1 4.3 337.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BXT-AC386/R10 25 1,447.00           BXF-AC386226A1 4.6 411.00
392 x 230 372 x 210 12‘10“ x 7‘7“ 12‘2“ x 6‘11“ 168“ BXT-AC392/R10 23 1,496.00           BXF-AC392230A1 4.9 423.00
425 x 249 405 x 229 13‘11“ x 8‘2“ 13‘3“ x 7.5‘ 183“ BXT-AC425/R10 26 1,633.00           BXF-AC425249A1 5.6 491.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8 x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BXT-AC447/R10 28 1,750.00           BXF-AC447260A1 6.2 535.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BXT-AC508/R10 30 2,014.00           1) BXF-AC508294A1 6.8 678.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
217 x 143 197 x 123 7‘1“ x 4‘8“ 6‘2‘‘ x 4‘ 91“ BXT-AW217/R10 17 1,044.00           BXF-AW217143A1 1.8 169.00
260 x 170 240 x 150 8‘6“ x 5‘7“ 7‘10“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BXT-AW260/R10 19 1,154.00           BXF-AW260170A1 2.6 226.00
313 x 203 293 x 183 10‘3“ x 6‘8“ 9‘7“ x 6‘ 136“ BXT-AW313/R10 21 1,290.00           BXF-AW313203A1 3.1 309.00
356 x 230 336 x 210 11‘8“ x 7‘7“ 11‘ x 6‘11“ 160“ BXT-AW356/R10 22 1,450.00           BXF-AW356230A1 3.7 388.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7.5‘ 170“ BXT-AW386/R10 24 1,551.00           BXF-AW386249A1 4.1 449.00
410 x 264 390 x 244 13‘5“ x 8‘8“ 12‘10“ x 8‘ 181“ BXT-AW410/R10 26 1,724.00           BXF-AW410264A1 4.7 501.00
458 x 294 438 x 274 15‘ x 9‘8“ 14‘4“ x 9‘ 203“ BXT-AW458/R10 28 1,976.00           BXF-AW458294A1 5.5 615.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9.5‘ 215“ BXT-AW484/R10 29 2,068.00           1) BXF-AW484310A1 6.2 681.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BXT-AW508/R10 31 2,185.00           1) BXF-AW508325A1 7.7 745.00
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
MONOBLOX 32 black anodized - Rear Projection back to the top
Scope of delivery complete screen:
single-piece aluminium frame 32 x 32 mm black anodized with snap joints, one pair of T32-legs black anodized,
rear projection surface with 10 cm reinforced border and snap fasteners, thumb screws in yellow bag,
bag for projection surface in black, softbag(s) with wheels in black
Discount Group (BX)
Art. Nr. kg List Price in € Art. Nr. kg List Price in €
Videoformat 4:3 (TAR- True Aspect Ratio)
203 x 157 183 x 137 6‘8“ x 5‘2“ 6‘ x 4.5‘ 90“ BXT-RV203/R10 18 1,083.00           BXF-RV203157A1 2.7 287.00
220 x 170 200 x 150 7‘3“ x 5‘7“ 6‘7“ x 4‘11“ 98“ BXT-RV220/R10 18 1,206.00           BXF-RV220170A1 3.1 331.00
264 x 203 244 x 183 8‘8“ x 6‘8“ 8‘ x 6‘ 120“ BXT-RV264/R10 20 1,387.00           BXF-RV264203A1 3.6 459.00
300 x 230 280 x 210 9‘10“ x 7‘7“ 9‘2“ x 6‘11“ 138“ BXT-RV300/R10 23 1,562.00           BXF-RV300230A1 4.5 581.00
325 x 249 305 x 229 10‘8“ x 8‘2“ 10‘ x 7.5‘ 150“ BXT-RV325/R10 23 1,698.00           BXF-RV325249B1 3.7 675.00
345 x 264 325 x 244 11‘4“ x 8‘8“ 10‘8“ x 8‘ 160“ BXT-RV345/R10 25 1,817.00           BXF-RV345264B1 5.2 755.00
386 x 294 366 x 274 12‘8“ x 9‘8“ 12‘ x 9‘ 180“ BXT-RV386/R10 27 2,023.00           BXF-RV386294B1 6.1 932.00
406 x 310 386 x 290 13‘4“ x 10‘2“ 12‘8“ x 9.5‘ 190“ BXT-RV406/R10 28 2,160.00           BXF-RV406310B1 6.4 1,030.00
447 x 340 427 x 320 14‘8“ x 11‘2“ 14‘ x 10.5‘ 210“ BXT-RV447/R10 31 2,412.00           *) BXF-RV447340A1 8.9 1,236.00
508 x 386 488 x 366 16‘8“ x 12‘8“ 16‘ x 12‘ 240“ BXT-RV508/R10 33 2,946.00           1)*) BXF-RV508386A1 9.3 1,585.00
HDTV-Format 16:9 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
238 x 143 218 x 123 7‘10“ x 4‘8“ 7‘2“ x 4‘ 98“ BXT-RC238/R10 19 1,152.00           BXF-RC238143A1 2.8 304.00
286 x 170 266 x 150 9‘5“ x 5‘7“ 8‘9“ x 4‘11“ 120“ BXT-RC286/R10 20 1,283.00           BXF-RC286170A1 3.5 420.00
345 x 203 325 x 183 11‘4“ x 6‘8“ 10‘8“ x 6‘ 147“ BXT-RC345/R10 22 1,612.00           BXF-RC345203A1 4.5 589.00
386 x 226 366 x 206 12‘8“ x 7‘5“ 12‘ x 6‘9“ 165“ BXT-RC386/R10 25 1,761.00           BXF-RC386226A1 5 725.00
392 x 230 372 x 210 12‘10“ x 7‘7“ 12‘2“ x 6‘11“ 168“ BXT-RC392/R10 23 1,821.00           BXF-RC392230A1 5.5 748.00
425 x 249 405 x 229 13‘11“ x 8‘2“ 13‘3“ x 7.5‘ 183“ BXT-RC425/R10 26 2,014.00           BXF-RC425249B1 5.8 872.00
447 x 260 427 x 240 14‘8 x 8.5‘ 14‘ x 7‘10“ 193“ BXT-RC447/R10 28 2,169.00           BXF-RC447260B1 6.1 954.00
508 x 294 488 x 274 16‘8“ x 9‘8“ 16‘ x 9‘ 220“ BXT-RC508/R10 30 2,551.00           1) BXF-RC508294B1 7.5 1,215.00
WUXGA-Format 16:10 (TAR - True Aspect Ratio)
217 x 143 197 x 123 7‘1“ x 4‘8“ 6‘2‘‘ x 4‘ 91“ BXT-RW217/R10 17 1,156.00           BXF-RW217143A1 2.3 281.00
260 x 170 240 x 150 8‘6“ x 5‘7“ 7‘10“ x 4‘11“ 111“ BXT-RW260/R10 19 1,313.00           BXF-RW260170A1 2.4 385.00
313 x 203 293 x 183 10‘3“ x 6‘8“ 9‘7“ x 6‘ 136“ BXT-RW313/R10 21 1,518.00           BXF-RW313203A1 3.3 537.00
356 x 230 336 x 210 11‘8“ x 7‘7“ 11‘ x 6‘11“ 160“ BXT-RW356/R10 22 1,744.00           BXF-RW356230A1 4.2 682.00
386 x 249 366 x 229 12‘8“ x 8‘2“ 12‘ x 7.5‘ 170“ BXT-RW386/R10 25 1,897.00           BXF-RW386249B1 4.7 795.00
410 x 264 390 x 244 13‘5“ x 8‘8“ 12‘10“ x 8‘ 181“ BXT-RW410/R10 26 2,114.00           BXF-RW410264B1 5.1 891.00
458 x 294 438 x 274 15‘ x 9‘8“ 14‘4“ x 9‘ 203“ BXT-RW458/R10 28 2,460.00           BXF-RW458294B1 5.9 1,099.00
484 x 310 464 x 290 15‘11“ x 10‘2“ 15‘2“ x 9.5‘ 215“ BXT-RW484/R10 29 2,608.00           1) BXF-RW484310B1 6.6 1,221.00
508 x 325 488 x 305 16‘8“ x 10‘8“ 16‘ x 10‘ 227“ BXT-RW508/R10 31 2,780.00           1)*) BXF-RW508325A1 7.3 1,340.00
InviSnaps TM
Option at extra charge:
Projection surface without visible snap fastener caps.
*) SeamlessOptic TM
Option at extra charge for rear projection:
Technically optimized seam in terms of projection.
Flight Case - optional at extra charge:
The projection screen can be ordered with a small flight case BFZ-CASE/K/G+.
1) The projection screen can be ordered with a big flight case BFZ-CASE/G/G+.
Complete Screen Single price projection surface
For suspension purposes the frame can be provided with EasyFly suspension clamps.
Other surface materials and border variants on request. back to the top